UFC 1. UFC U9 Futsal CUP UFC

ST.GEORGEN
EISENSTADT

ST.GEORGEN
EISENSTADT

Presenter: UFC Sankt Georgen / Eisenstadt

Date: 10.11.2024, Start: 11:00

Event Location: Sportzentrum Eisenstadt, Bad Kissingen Platz 1, 7000 Eisenstadt
Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Participants
1| UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst. A @ 5[ UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst. B
2 [ ASV Steinbrunn «©» 6 | FC Kapellerfeld
3| ASV Vésendorf ' 7 | MSV 2020
4| SC Neusiedl am See $ 8 [ ASK Marz

Preliminary Round

1 11:00 [A JUFC St. Georgen/Eisenst. | ASV Vdsendorf : Pl Participant G GD [ Pts
2 11:12 B [UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst. | MSV 2020 : UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst. A

3 11:24 | A [ASV Steinbrunn SC Neusiedl am See : ASV Steinbrunn

4 11:36 [B |FC Kapellerfeld ASK Marz : ASV Vosendorf

5 11:48 [A |ASV Steinbrunn UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst. : SC Neusiedl am See

6 12:00 |[B |FC Kapellerfeld UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst. :

7 12:12  |[A [ASV Vosendorf SC Neusiedl am See : _
8 12:24 (B |MSV 2020 ASK Marz : P Participant G GD [ Pts
9 12:36 [A | SC Neusiedl am See UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst. : UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst. B

10 12:48 (B |ASK Marz UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst. : FC Kapellerfeld

11 13:00 |[A [ASV Vosendorf ASV Steinbrunn : MSV 2020

12 13:12 (B |MSV 2020 FC Kapellerfeld : ASK Marz

1 Made with passion by tournej



UFC

ST.GEORGEN
EISENSTADT

Final Round

14

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

13:32

13:44

13:56

14:08

14:20

14:32

14:44

14:56

15:08

15:20

15:32

15:44

1st Group A

2nd Group A

3rd Group A

4th Group A

Loser 3rd Quarterfinal

Loser 1st Quarterfinal

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

Loser 1st Semifinal

Winner 1st Semifinal

4th Group B

3rd Group B

O IN[fojafH]@]N

2nd Group B

1st Group B

Loser 4th Quarterfinal

Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Winner 2nd Semifinal

1. UFC U9 Futsal CUP

Final Round

UFC

ST.GEORGEN
EISENSTADT

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

