

1. UFC U9 Futsal CUP

UFC ST.GEORGEN EISENSTADT



Live Results

Presenter: UFC Sankt Georgen / Eisenstadt

Date: 10.11.2024, Start: 11:00

Event Location: Sportzentrum Eisenstadt, Bad Kissingen Platz 1, 7000 Eisenstadt Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 minutes Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Participants

	<u>'</u>	
	Group A	
1	UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst. A	ÜFC
2	ASV Steinbrunn	(5)
3	ASV Vösendorf	n An
4	SC Neusiedl am See	150

	Group B	
5	UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst. B	ÜFC
6	FC Kapellerfeld	0
7	MSV 2020	
8	ASK Marz	MARZI

Preliminary Round

No.	Start	Gr	Match		Result
1	11:00	Α	UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst.	ASV Vösendorf	:
2	11:12	В	UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst.	MSV 2020	:
3	11:24	Α	ASV Steinbrunn	SC Neusiedl am See	:
4	11:36	В	FC Kapellerfeld	ASK Marz	:
5	11:48	Α	ASV Steinbrunn	UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst.	:
6	12:00	В	FC Kapellerfeld	UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst.	:
7	12:12	Α	ASV Vösendorf	SC Neusiedl am See	:
8	12:24	В	MSV 2020	ASK Marz	:
9	12:36	Α	SC Neusiedl am See	UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst.	:
10	12:48	В	ASK Marz	UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst.	:
11	13:00	Α	ASV Vösendorf	ASV Steinbrunn	:
12	13:12	В	MSV 2020	FC Kapellerfeld	:

	Group A				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts	
	UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst. A	:			
	ASV Steinbrunn	:			
	ASV Vösendorf	:			
	SC Neusiedl am See	:			

	Group B				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts	
	UFC St. Georgen/Eisenst. B	:			
	FC Kapellerfeld	:			
	MSV 2020	:			
	ASK Marz	:			



1. UFC U9 Futsal CUP



Final Round

No.	Start	Ma	tch	Result	AETAP:	
	4th Quarterfinal					
13	13:32	1st Group A	4th Group B	:		
		3rd Qua	arterfinal			
14	13:44	2nd Group A	3rd Group B	:		
		2nd Qua	arterfinal			
15	13:56	3rd Group A	2nd Group B	:		
		1st Qua	arterfinal			
16	14:08	4th Group A	1st Group B	:		
		4th Semifinal	(places 5 to 8)			
17	14:20	Loser 3rd Quarterfinal	Loser 4th Quarterfinal	:		
		3rd Semifinal	(places 5 to 8)			
18	14:32	Loser 1st Quarterfinal	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal	:		
		2nd Se	emifinal			
19	14:44	Winner 3rd Quarterfinal	Winner 4th Quarterfinal	:		
		1st Se	mifinal			
20	14:56	Winner 1st Quarterfinal	Winner 2nd Quarterfinal	:		
		Match for	r 7th Place			
21	15:08	Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5	Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5	:		
	Match for 5th Place					
22	15:20	Winner 3rd Semifinal (places	Winner 4th Semifinal (places	:		
	Match for 3rd Place					
23	15:32	Loser 1st Semifinal	Loser 2nd Semifinal	:		
		Fi	nal			
24	15:44	Winner 1st Semifinal	Winner 2nd Semifinal	:		

Final Round

Pl	Participant
1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	
5.	
6.	
7.	
8.	